
Item Activity / Description

1 -$                                                       

2 -$                                                       

3 -$                                                       

4 -$                                                       

4a  CCTV -$                                          

4b  Mid-Block Count Stations -$                                          

4c   Enhanced Detection -$                                          

4d   DMS -$                                          

4e   WiMAX -$                                          

5 -$                                                       

6 -$                                                       

7 -$                                                       

7a  ATMS -$                                          

7b  DMS -$                                          

7c   Enhanced Detection -$                                          

7d  Mid-Block Count Stations -$                                          

7e  CCTV -$                                          

7f  Database, Data Archive -$                                          

7g  TTM Subsystem -$                                          

7h   Partnering Agency Data Collection / Integration -$                                          

7i   Advanced Traveler Information Services -$                                          

8 -$                                                       

9 -$                                                       

10 -$                                                       

11 -$                                                       

12 -$                                                       

-$                                                       

HITS - Exhibit A - Price Proposal

Price (U.S. Dollars)

Project / Construction Management

Systems Engineering

Design

Training

Grand Total:

Construction Total

Integration

Warranty

Insurance and Bonds

Spare Parts

Mobilization

Maintenance

Software Development

Title

Date

Proposer

Signature

Name (Printed or Typed)


